Bus

Rail AVE

Direction

Estacién de tren Madrid-Chamartin — Estacion de tren A
Corunya

5 stops

Open route schedule

Estacién de tren Madrid-Chamartin

Estacion de tren Zamora

Estacién de tren Ourense

Estacion de tren Santiago de Compostela

Estacion de tren A Corunya

Go to website

Route schedule

Estacion de tren Madrid-Chamartin — Estacion de tren A
Corunya

Monday 14:40
Tuesday 14:40
Wednesday 14:40
Thursday 14:40
Friday 14:40
Saturday 14:40
Sunday 14:40
Route info

Direction: Estacién de tren Madrid-Chamartin
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 37 min

Gijon #
Kixon

o] Santander
ahr
Lugo
San
e Compy’
ontevedra Leon
] Burgos

Vigo Oure

Palencia

iado, ;
stelo C Braganca
£ Chaves - i
Braga valiadolid
Glimardes plance A
Porta Vila Real Wila Nowva
. rLamego  sde Foz 3
Jhoo g Col egovia
. ReRigne Mede o Salamanca x
varey o da Madelra Pinhel
Aveiro 4
e Wisel e-i‘:‘:
Agueda - Guarda -
Seia g
Coimbra e @ OpenStreethvap contfibadtrd
rweilhi

AVE BusiVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-AVE-2481812922-3092454454
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-AVE-2481812922-3092454454
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-AVE-2481812922-3092454454

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 19:30

Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:30
Wednesday 19:30
Thursday 19:30
Friday 19:30
Saturday 19:30
Sunday 19:30
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

AVE Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago de
Compostela

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-AVE-2481812922-3092454454

